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

www.MSPropertyPartners.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213636

COMPASS
Paul Margolis 310-413-5955

5+7
701 N CAMDEN DR

$7,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Once every few years a near-perfect development opportunity 
becomes available in the Flats. This is one of those times. 
Boasting an oversized lot on a prime corner of the 700 block, 
this amazing property is not only an extraordinary value but 
also the ideal location for creating a residential masterpiece 
on one of the most desirable streets in Beverly Hills.

None

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213284

GRAND ESTATE PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Berris/Vicki Risko 310-880-3061

6+8
1218 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$11,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Situated up a long stately driveway off of Benedict Canyon, 
this majestic and secluded 1+acre estate offers tremendous 
value in Prime BH proper. The nearly 8000 sq. ft. residence 
has been beautifully maintained by its one celebrity owner 
and features a perfect center hall plan, high ceilings, and 
floor to ceiling windows and doors opening to the private 
and serene rolling grassy yard, swimmers pool and mature 
landscaping. Private drive leads to huge motor court for 
ample parking & 3-car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-193598

RE-IMAGINED TRANSITIONAL 
CONTEMPORARY ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+8
1041 LAUREL WAY

$24,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Commanding a world renowned location, north of Sunset 
Blvd. and close to the Beverly Hills Hotel & Rodeo Drive, 
this Transitional Contemporary estate has been re-imagined 
for today’s luxury lifestyle. Magnificent artistry throughout, 
state-of-the-art features including Control4 home automation 
&Bang & Olufsen media room. Incredible manicured grounds 
with pool, spa, large grassy yard, tranquil meditation garden 
&dramatic water wall spanning the outdoor kitchen &living 
room with fireplace.

Antna,BBQ,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2 Stunning traditional home in prime Beverly Hills Flats. Beautifully remodeled by a top designer. Elegant entry 
to formal living room w/rich wood-paneled walls, fp, & detailed crown moldings.

4+6
706 N OAKHURST DR

$8,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL
Open rev11-2

KATHY DOYLE ESTATESKathleen Doyle 310-622-4466
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,FridgMLS#16-135746
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MONTECITO MODERN OASIS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy 323-638-7567

5+4.5
9809 BEESON DR

$3,375,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Tucked away on a serene cul-de-sac in one of the most 
exclusive Beverly Hills neighborhoods, stands a grand 
reimagined architectural estate in “Montecito” style on 
expansive lot w/ pool boasting majestic canyon & city light 
views. A light and bright open floor plan boasts dining area, 
living room w/ fireplace, family room, direct access 2 car 
garage, 5 bedrooms (3 up/1 down) & 4.5 baths w/ separate 
GUEST HOUSE, & gourmet kitchen w/ Calcutta countertops, 
center island, & Viking appliances.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-214024

ENDLESS CHARM WITH ENDLESS 
VALUE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+3
1610 N BEVERLY DR

$2,080,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

IN THE MOST PREMIER SECTION OF LOWER BHPO SITS THIS 
IMMACULATE & ELEGANT GATED ENGLISH TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE FEATURING CURB APPEAL, DEEP MOTORCOURT 
SETBACK, EXQUISITE WOOD DETAILS, LEADED & BEVELED 
GLASS WINDOWS, AND FRENCH DOORS. DRAMATIC 2STY 
ENTRY FOYER. FABULOUS UPDATED KITCHEN WITH TOP 
APPLIANCES. HUGE VAULTED-CEILING UPSTAIRS FAMILY 
ROOM. MASTER SUITE WITH SITTING AREA, FP, CLOSETS 
GALORE. OVERSIZED BREAKFAST ROOM & DINING ROOM 
LEAD TO PRIVATE REAR YARD SURROUNDED BY LUSH 
FOLIAGE. A TRUE GEM!

WWW.1610BEVERLY.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-194164

FABULOUS 2 STORY HOME IN BHPO 
WITH AMAZING VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+4
2801 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Grand vistas. Fabulous 2 story home, perched on a plateau 
with spectacular canyon views from both patio/pool level, 
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

4+4
1323 CLUB VIEW DR

$3,800,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Sophisticated traditional with clean, crisp lines and modern 
conveniences.  This 4,500 plus square foot, 4 bedroom, 4 
bath home sited on a 11,500 plus square foot lot has views 
of the LA Country Club and a flexible plan with multiple 
gathering and entertaining areas both in and outside the 
home.  The large flat grass yard has ample room for a pool.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213302

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED & EXPANDED 
MID-BLOCK SPANISH

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

4+2.75
2245 PELHAM AVE

$2,289,000 SPANISH

Outstanding quality architectural & designer touches 
throughout. Formal entry leads to living room w/ vaulted 
ceilings, large picture window, fireplace & built-ins. Open 
floor plan leads to dining room w/ wood-top finished blt-
ins, opening to spacious chef's kitchen w/ glass front 
cabinets, s/s appliances including 6 burner range & double 
ovens. Step-down family rm opens to large patio & privately 
landscaped yard w/ fragrant rosemary, citrus & gardenia 
plants, ideal for entertaining outdoors.

www.2245PelhamAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-214186

TRADITIONAL WESTWOOD HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
2203 CAMDEN AVE

$1,195,000 TRADITIONAL

This is an exceptional offering. Traditional style, 3 bed/2 
bath home, living room, formal dining room, breakfast 
room, hardwood floors, and office. The 3rd bedroom and 
office are currently used as a first-class music studio 
with soundproofing, etc. This easily converts back to a 
3rd bedroom and office. Other features include central 
air, fireplace, and traditional center hall floor plan, 2 car 
detached garage. Corner lot. This home needs some work, 
being sold as-is.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192432

REDUCTION ON WONDERFULLY 
WOODED KNOLL IN LITTLE HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

8+9
10401 WYTON DR

$5,999,999 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Set considerable back off the street, unusually large, open 
and light and friendly at every turn. Wonderfully wooded w/ 
circular driveway. Grand formal foyer w/ sweeping staircase. 
Nicely updated kitchen. Sunny living rm. Family rm w/ 
fireplace. Media rm w/ vaulted ceiling. Formal dining rm. 2 
master stes: 1 up w/ sitting rm & stylish newer dual baths/
closets. The other down w/ dual baths. Flexible floorplan. 
Very private garden & pool. Multiple patio & terrace spaces. 
Roof deck. Views. Warner.

www.larryyoungwestside.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-194442

SUBSTANTIAL PRICE REDUCTION ON 
LITTLE HOLMBY JEWEL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

6+7
800 GLENMONT AVE

$4,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful gated, Little Holmby Traditional has been rebuilt to 
exacting standards, magnificently marrying form & function. 
Rare & coveted features incl. its flat, large, private-feeling 
landscaped lot. Also rare are its expansive views across this 
wooded neighborhood & beyond to the mtns & city lights. 
Floorplan lives like today. Gourmet kitchen. Handsome family 
room. The living & formal dining rms are elegant, each opens 
to a private garden. 3 BD suites up incl. lavish master. Rm 
for a pool.

www.800Glenmont.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-200946

FANTASTIC WESTWOOD TRADITIONAL

COMPASS
Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

3+4
10612 OHIO AVE

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Reduced!  Fabulous 3bd (3 + Bonus downstairs- could be 
4th bd)/ 3.5 ba traditional with pool, deck and sports court!  
Updated throughout while incorporating original details. 
Ideal layout for families and entertaining! Light and bright 
home offers elegance and style.  Extremely well located near 
UCLA, Century City mall, restaurants, etc.  Finally, the home 
you've been waiting for.

www.10612Ohio.com

Refresh. red2295000
11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
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
wood floors, window treatments, stainless steel appliances.

Washer/Dryer, Stainless Steel Applinaces

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-210116

SOPHISTICATED BRENTWOOD 
TOWNHOUSE

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra & Michael Nourmand 310-888-3333

4+5
823 S BUNDY DR #110

$2,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Brentwood townhouse built in 2010. 4 beds + 5 baths w/ 
over 3,400 sq. ft. Open floor plan w/ living room inluding 
fireplace, formal dining room, family room & gourmet kitchen 
w/ state of the art appliances. Oak wood floors throughout! 
Family room opens to patio & outdoor dining. Master suite 
w/ bath & walk-in closet upstairs. 2 additional ensuite 
bedrooms. Top floor is an art studio w/ private outdoor patio 
& city views. Large bonus room for gym/theater and private 
elevator from 3-car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open rev11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

Storybook traditional home in West LA! Step behind the white picket fence and into this completely renovated 
home. The property features an open floor plan, large back yard

3+2
2474 COOLIDGE AVE

$1,099,000 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

SOTHEBY'STab Howard 3103463500

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-206722

FABULOUS TWO BEDROOM 
PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Gregory Pawlik 310-230-2439

2+2.5
1433 BARRY AVE #301

$949,500 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious and bright front facing condo with split suites with 
2.5 ba and has been professionally decorated. Features 
include no common walls, vaulted ceilings, large dining rm 
and large living rm with wet bar, fireplace and balcony. Two 
bedroom suites both with full ba and walk-in closets. Large 
kitchen with breakfast rm. washer/dryer in unit. Forced air 
heating and A/C. Side by side parking plus guest parking. 
Only 2 blocks to Brentwood, close to shopping, restaurants 
and easy freeway access.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr

Open NEW11-2 631J5

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-214040

INCREDIBLE CHEVIOT HILLS 
TRADITIONAL WITH OPEN FLOORPLAN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S.F.J/Schlosser/ Walters 310.691.7888

5+5.5
10366 MONTE MAR DR

$3,295,000 TRADITIONAL

On a quiet street in prime Cheviot Hills is this newer 5bd 
& 5.5ba home. The traditional style has a contemporary 
twist w/ high ceilings & rooms flooded w/ light. Step into 
the foyer & you will be greeted by an open floor plan that is 
perfectly suited to any lifestyle. The kitchen features a huge 
center island w/ seating & SS Viking appliances. W/ a freshly 
painted exterior & a stylish interior – this gorgeous Cheviot 
Hills home is just waiting for you to call it your own!

10366MonteMar.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-211090

TRADITIONAL HOME IN CHEVIOT HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Eliane Capdeville 310-701-2061

4+3
2736 ANCHOR AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional 4 bedrooms, 3 baths home in a top Cheviot 
Hills Country Club area and Castle Heights elementary 
school district. Large living room with fireplace, and master 
bedroom both open up to private yard with beautiful views. 
Additional 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Large kitchen with 
breakfast area, formal dining room . Great opportunity to 
update and make it your dream home

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS HOME W LARGE YARD 
&PATIO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ben Lee 310 858 5489

3+3
2801 DUNLEER PL

$1,689,000 TRADITIONAL

Basked in light & warmth, this nearly 2,500 sq ft, mid-
century house is the embodiment of a true family home. 
Fully renovated w high vaulted ceiling & open floor plan 
make this space feel grand. A vast family room, office/den, 
meticulously remodeled kitchen & formal dining room allow 
for great parties or weeknight finer fare. Expansive, grassy 
backyard and side patio are perfect for entertaining. Situated 
on 8,100 sq ft lot!  Near WW Expo Station & short walk to 
award winning Overland Elementary

grbg disp, range/oven, island, dishwashr

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-213760

UNIQUE TRADITIONAL WITH 
UNBELIEVABLE VIEWS!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+2
2427 BAGLEY AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Set above the street, this unique & rare 3BR+2BA BVWD Adj. 
Traditional is situated on approx 12,000 sqft lot w/sweeping 
views. Features LR w/fp overlooking patio deck, formal 
DR, chef’s kitchen w/breakfast area, romantic master BR 
& 2 spacious BRs & BAs. Expansive multi-level patio deck 
boasts new jetted spa & entertaining areas w/spectacular 
panoramic views. Hrdwd flrs, central HVAC & custom 
finishes thruout. Lrg lot offering incredible opportunity to 
build/expand. Close to BH & Century City.

2427BagleyAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-206786

BABY GOT BACK(YARD)

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+6
829 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,250,000 SPANISH

New sophisticated and elegant modern Spanish home. 
Entertainer's delight on the best street in the West Hollywood 
area. This is the best of the best from the highly acclaimed 
Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. Quality and craftsmanship 
are abundantly clear. Privately gated and hedged. Warmth 
and charm with the high ceilings and richly arched walls. 
Inviting open and spacious gourmet kitchen and family room 
that overlooks the saltwater pool and spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING BUNGALOW | PRIME WEHO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Allen Roth 310-387-7087

2+2
634 N ORLANDO AVE

$1,199,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Location, location, location!  This 2 BR, 2 BA bungalow built 
in 1925 is being offered for sale for the first time since 1954!  
Incredible location in the heart of West Hollywood.  This 
charming home is filled with natural light, original details & 
warmth.  The property offers a value-add or re-development 
opportunity (build up to 5 units - * buyer to verify with City) 
in prime West Hollywood.  Close proximity to Melrose Place, 
boutiques, coffee shops & restaurants. Priced to sell! Trust 
Sale.

Trust Sale

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-212374

BREATHTAKING NEW CONSTRUCTION

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Or Brodsky 310-623-2319

5+6
806 N STANLEY AVE

$3,890,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

New construction Stanley-House in the iconic Beverly Grove/
Melrose Village; approx. 5075 sq.ft. modern Farmhouse 
features 5 bedrooms, 5.5 baths, office, home theater, 
gourmet kitchen, grand Master Suite, all 4 large bedrooms 
en suite; this outfitted turnkey home sports a Control4 ® 
smart-home automation, spacious private outdoors, covered 
patio with a fireplace, grand balcony, zero-edge pool and 
spa; trendy indoor-outdoor living within steps to The Grove, 
boutique stores, and fine dining.

www.806Stanley.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

1,885 SQ FT  3 BEDROOM + 2.5  BATH IN 
3-UNIT BUILDING

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Jamie Adner 323-819-2240

3+2.5
824 WESTMOUNT DR, UNIT 2

$1,099,000

Two-level, 1,885 sq ft, 3 Bedroom + 2 Bath + Powder Room 
apartment-home in central WeHo.  This is the largest and 
only 3-Bedroom Unit of this 3-Unit complex.  Downstairs is 
LR with double-height ceilings, Den/Media Rm, Powder Rm, 
Dining Rm, Kitchen w/ W&D, 2 private Terraces.  Upstairs 
is comprised of 3 Bedrooms (2 En-Suite), including Master 
with vaulted ceiling.  Other features: Central Htg & AC, 
Controlled-Garage Entry, 2 side-by-side Pkg and a secure 
Storage Closet.  Pet-friendly.

W/D,Rng/Ovn,Dish,Refrig

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-195320

CHARMING CONDO IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

3+3
1010 N CURSON AVE #106

$1,049,000 CONTEMPORARY

This west facing front unit townhome has a non-traditional 
floorplan with an unexpected open feeling drawn from 
dramatic two-story ceilings in the main living areas. The 
home features formal living & entertaining spaces on the 
main level, a loft/family room that opens direct to a large 
deck on the mid-level, and 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a 
laundry room on the upper bedroom level.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213218
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
flrs, recessed lighting, central heat/air, washer/dryer, guest 
parking, LowHOA dues!  Great location in Palms close to 
Downtown Culver City, Farmer's Market, EXPO line and great 
shops and restaurants.

NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

NORTH OF MONTANA TRADITIONAL 
GEM

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Newirth/Stearns 310.850.9284

6+8
222 20TH ST

$7,795,000 TRADITIONAL

A sprawling east coast traditional, the home reveals a 
remarkable blend of indoor & outdoor spaces, beauty and 
technology. Graciously proportioned rooms & comfortable 
entertaining areas including a private theatre/media room. 
The home features a wealth of amenities: Crestron Smart 
house system, Nest controls & Tesla charging station, 
opulent fitness space, climate controlled wine cellar, putting 
green, expansive master suite w/ balcony & vast outdoor 
entertaining area w/ a saline pool/spa.

Built-ins, smart house system

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213704

ATTN: BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS!!!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Susan Stark 3103457450

6+4
537 GEORGINA AVE

$6,000,000 TRADITIONAL

Remodel or tear down to build a dream home on one 
of Santa Monica’s finest boulevards. Current home is a 
roomy and comfortable 5 bed, 3 ba home with a guest 
unit/studio with 1 room plus ¾ bath off the 3 car detached 
garage. Features include:  HW flooring, enormous family 
room, spacious master suite and 3 fireplaces. Spectacular 
back yard with fruit trees on a 11,337+/-  flat lot. Fantastic 
neighborhood close to Montana shops and restaurants, 
Palisades Park and the beach.

SusanStark.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213910

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL HOME 
"CATERED LUNCH" OPEN 11-2

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+7
2009 MONTANA AVE

$3,795,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

2009 Elegant & meticulously designed eco-friendly home in 
Frank School District.  Enjoy an abundance of lght in this 
beaut home w/high ceil, skylights, glass walls, polished 
concrete/HW flrs, exp steel & elevator! Chef’s kit w/stain 
appl, leads to fam rm & opens to crtyard, + DR, LR & BR 
ensuite.  Up has Mastr suite w/spa-like bath.Plus 2 other 
BR ensuites on 2nd flr. Top lvl, 2 lofts, Roof deck w/ocean & 
mtn views. Grnd flr BR en-suite w/sep ent, access to garage, 
parking 3 cars or more.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-214206

SPANISH STYLE HOME NORTH OF 
MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

3+2
609 20TH ST

$3,500,000 SPANISH

Filled with natural light, the living room showcases leaded 
glass windows, barrel ceiling and fireplace. Kitchen with 
O'Keefe & Merritt stove and marble counters flows to an 
open dining area featuring classic style built-ins. Tranquil 
master suite opens to a backyard of lush foliage through 
French doors. Enjoy dinner al-fresco on a shaded patio, or 
relaxing outside on the private patio located off the cozy 
den. This home also features a guesthouse and an additional 
play room.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-193050

SANTA BARBARA SPANISH HOME

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

5+7
209 EUCLID ST

$5,699,000 3sty-SPANISH

This home is situated in a premier North-of-Montana locale, 
in close proximity to Santa Monica's best restaurants & 
boutiques. Flow organically from one rm the next in the 
company of spectacular mediterranean details. A Chef's 
kitch offers the elegant heart of the hm while the master suite 
offers the root of respite featuring a custom-built closet, 
spa-like bath & balcony which observes the lush backyard. 
Retreat living continues in the generous basement with a 
den, bar, and two bedrooms.

209euclid.com

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

UPDATED 101 OCEAN PENTHOUSE

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

2+2
101 OCEAN AVE, UNIT E802

$2,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated penthouse with mind-blowing ocean views, located 
in the highly sought after 101 Ocean Ave Building. Light and 
bright residence with open floor plan featuring large kitchen, 
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
shopping. This will not last long. Truly a must see.

View, View, View!

Open NEW11-2

OCEAN VIEW OPPORTUNITY

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310.230.7373

0+0
16719 MARQUEZ TER

$2,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Plans and permits included with this fabulous project - a new 
modern 5 bedroom, 6 bath home with a sense of warmth 
and luxury, ocean views and a resort-like yard with a pool. 
Existing house is 3bd + 1.75ba, approx 1,700 sq ft. Lot is 
nearly 7,800 sq ft.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213672

WELCOME HOME!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

3+3
626 BIENVENEDA AVE

$2,195,000 MID-CENTURY

This exceptional home was elegantly renovated by M. Elle 
Design, and rests towards the end of one of the Palisades' 
prettiest streets. Remodeled kitchen w/ island, French 
marble counters, Wolf Range, Aga fridge & custom cabinets 
opens to the Din. Area w/ Fr. Drs. to entertaining patio w/ 
fire pit.  2 upstrs.  BRs. w/ remod. baths. Dwnstrs., 3rd BR 
en suite, perfect for guests and family.  Move right in to this 
idyllic get away, only a few minutes from the vibrancy of the 
evolving Village Center.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207388

PERFECT PALISADES STARTER HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 3109223708

3+2
833 BIENVENEDA AVE

$1,595,000 RANCH

This freshly painted light and bright single-sty Ranch w/ 
3BD/2BA/plus OFF present the perfect opportunity to live 
in the Palisades.The LR/DR area w/fireplace and built-in 
cabinets & bookcases have sliding glass doors opening to 
a private southwest facing patio & sparkling pool ideal for 
late afternoon entertaining.Original KIT w/tile countertops, 
gas range/oven, fridge, dishwasher & disposal opens to a 
breakfast room.Close to schools, hiking trails, beaches, & 
the Village

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-208788

PALISADES LEED PLATINUM HOME 
WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+3
17876 VICINO WAY

$5,795,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Breathtaking ocean, coastline and city views likened to view 
from the deck of a luxury ocean liner. "The Vicino House" 
is extremely rare & difficult to replicate. Platinum LEED, 
"Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design", certifies 
highest rated greenbuild technologies. Superbly designed, 
best of sustainable, efficient and healthful materials i.e. Ipe 
wood, bio-lime plaster, recycled glass, radiant heat, P.V. solar 
and LED lighting. Comfortable, sophisticated open indoor/
outdoor floor plan.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan..

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-213802

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jennifer Akbari 310-962-5810

3+2.5
1730 PALISADES DR

$969,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Location-Privacy-Romance! End unit, updated town home 
in desirable Highlands. 3br, 2-1/2ba, spacious master suite 
with high ceilings, formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, 
stainless appliances. Bamboo floors throughout. Separate 
laundry room. Private 2-car garage w/extra storage. Pool, 
spa, gym, tennis courts. Near hiking & biking trails - minutes 
to beach. Award winning schools and Caruso project 
renaissance in nearby Village.

Washer,dryer,refrid,dishwasher,microwave

Open NEW11-2
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16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

EXCEPTIONAL MID-CITY CALIFORNIA 
BUNGALOW

KW BEVERLY HILLS
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

2+1
1901 S BURNSIDE AVE

$699,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Behind a Brazilian hardwood fence is a dreamy urban 
paradise with designer done landscaping. This home 
features a spacious kitchen with large center island, granite 
countertop and updated cabinetry. Period details include 
original ebony stained hardwood floors throughout. A 
handsome Batchelder fireplace is framed by a wood mantle. 
In the dining room is a stunning original built-in cabinet. 
Upgrades include recessed lighting, custom master closet & 
dual paned windows.

www.MidCityHouse.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-214012

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Jeffrey Lemen 3104822006

1+1
5509 SATURN ST

$595,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Updated California bungalow in popular Picfair Village.  
Located close to the trendy restaurants and shops on Pico 
Blvd, this beautifully remodeled one bedroom, one bathroom 
home is perfect for the most discerning homeowner or 
investor.  Wood floors adorn the entire home and natural light 
pours in throughout.  The open living room, dining area and 
kitchen floorplan are perfect for relaxing and entertaining.  
The tiled backyard space is private and adds additional living 
space outside.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,W/D,Fridge,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2 633

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-208896

BROKER'S OPEN BY APPOINTMENT 
ONLY

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

5+7
115 N ROSSMORE AVE

$7,950,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Trophy property. Magnificent 3-story mansion overlooking 
the golf course, located on a double lot in prestigious 
Hancock Park. Majestic LR & DR w/French doors opening to 
veranda overlooking pool & golf course. UP - 5beds, 4.5bas, 
huge master bed ste w/fpl, marble step down bath, hwd flrs, 
elevator, central air, sep guest quarters + outdoor recreation 
rm w/fpl & kit. Cabana rms & sauna. Beautiful yard w/pond, 
junior olympic size lap pool, spa & paddle tennis court. 
Circular driveway w/2 car gar.

Call Cecille Cohen at 213-810-9949

Open NEW11-2 593F7

MLS#17-211024

HANCOCK PARK SPANISH COLONIAL 
REVIVAL

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 3234622748

4+4
634 N JUNE ST

$2,699,000

Enchanting Hancock Park Spanish Colonial. Multiple French 
doors open from living room/dining room to gated courtyard 
for easy indoor/outdoor living. Spacious kitchen w/ butler’s 
pantry, breakfast room. Upstairs master suite w/ balcony and 
attached sitting room. Two more bdrms upstairs w/ Jack & 
Jill bathroom. Downstairs 4th bdrm converted to office w/ 
attached bath and den w/ attached bath. Garage rooftop 
terrace overlooks backyard. Stunning architectural details 
and significant systems updates.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-206340

FANTASTIC HOME NEAR LARCHMONT 
VILLAGE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton 3103396486

3+2
522 N WILTON PL

$929,000 CRAFTSMAN

A great value at a short distance from Larchmont Village! This 
amazing California Craftsman makes for a truly charming 
home. The open family room and dining area provide ample 
space for living and entertaining. A spacious 3 bed, 2 bath 
with an upgraded kitchen, the home also features a 5,376 
square foot lot gated for privacy. The lot could also provide 
a great expansion or development opportunity, with LAR3 
zoning and approximate dimensions 43' for frontage, and 
125' for depth.

www.forbeshalliburton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-212020

HIP AND DESIGNER PERFECT MODERN 
FARMHOUSE!

HILTON & HYLAND
Brenda Chandler Cooke 310.614.3434

5+5
135 N NORTON AVE

$3,848,000 CAPE COD

Downstairs has a center-hall floor plan with formal living and 
dining rooms, renovated kitchen and a fabulous family room 
that overlooks the outdoor patio and sparkling pool! The 
piece de resistence is an approximately 1800 sqft fabulous 
2-story carriage guest house replete with living/dining room, 
kitchen, bedroom and bonus room overlooking its own 
organic vegetable garden and sanctuary! On top of all of this, 
an incredible location near Larchmont and all the studios.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-166396

MOVE IN READY! PRIVATE OASIS WITH 
HUGE LOT AND NEWER POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

3+4
317 N VAN NESS AVE

$1,750,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tenants have moved out, Ready to Sell! Move-in condition. 
Living room with fireplace flows to media/family room. 
Gourmet kitchen with sunny dining area overlooks deck, 
yard and pool. Powder room on first floor. 3 beds / 2 new 
baths up - gorgeous rear facing master suite with lux bath. 
Legal studio/office structure with 3/4 bath and storage room. 
Resort scale amenities for wonderful outdoor entertaining! 
Central A/C, security, hardwood floors.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

UPDATED HANCOCK PARK UNIT

COMPASS
Diana Braun 310-866-5039

1+1.5
641 WILCOX AVE, UNIT 2E

$769,000 TRADITIONAL

Artfully updated unit located in a secure 24 hr. guard gated 
complex. Excellent sq. footage with an open floor plan, 
hardwood floors, crown moldings, & large patio accessed 
from both the living room & MBR. Luxurious master bath 
has a Winifred freestanding tub, custom tile work, & Moda 
waterfall faucets. Streamlined kitchen boasts an abundance 
of cupboard space, pantry & separate wine cooler. Cleverly 
constructed built-in offers a solution for overnight guests.

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKINGLY BEAUTIFUL  1 
BR+1BA HOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Eli Karon (424)202-3262

1+1
450 N SYCAMORE AVE, UNIT 11

$698,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Breathtakingly beautiful remodel in one of LA’s most 
enchanting buildings. After a thoughtful year-long renovation 
this 1BR, 1BA home is the perfect opportunity for someone 
looking for a turnkey home with modern touches that 
maintains much of the original charm. New lighting, new 
tiles, new kitchen with Carrara marble counters, custom sink, 
custom cabinetry, remodeled BA, new washer and dryer, 
updated plumbing and electric, central AC, and much more. 
Low HOA dues include earthquake insurance!

www.450northsycamore.com

Open NEW11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#17-214112

DAZZLING, BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED 
DUPLEX IN LARCHMONT VILLAGE

KW - LARCHMONT
Buonocore / Galloway 323-762-2561

613 N PLYMOUTH
$1,495,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

The property features original details & modern updates. 
Each unit's main level features a liv. rm w/ Batchelder tile 
fireplace. FDR, updated kit. w/ ss appliances & granite 
counter tops. Brkfst nook w/ seating that folds down from 
the wainscot walls, powder rm & inside laundry complete 
lower level.  Upstairs are 2 bdrms, hallway bathrm & patios 
overlooking yard. Large backyard features a wisteria covered 
patio. 2-car garage & attached storage area. Drought-
tolerant Native Plant landscaping. .

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

MLS#16-186288

COUNTRY ENGLISH TUDOR ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Erik Flexner

5+7
136 N ROSSMORE AVE

$16,000 TUDOR

Sense the historic grandeur in this Country English Tudor 
Estate. Appreciate the indoor-outdoor SoCal lifestyle in the 
resort-like backyard. Private and gated, this classic Tudor 
mansion on an elaborate half-acre lot shines with its 8 car 
motor court, large separate guest and pool house, and 
vast, matching 4 car garage with upper bonus gym/studio. 
Enter to formal entry and grand foyer, high ceilings, arched 
windows and original crown moldings everywhere.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MODERN EXCELLENCE

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

4+4.5
149 S EDINBURGH AVE

$3,399,000 2sty-MODERN

Cutting-edge architectural new construction home that sets 
the standard in excellence. Bask in the contemporary glow 
that emanates from 149 S Edinburgh. This modern marvel 
features 4 bedrooms and 4.5 bathrooms, a jaw-dropping 
backyard with a sparkling pool and spa, outside shower, and 
outdoor seating area with a fireplace. The chef's kitchen is 
outfitted with Italian cabinetry, an oversized island and all 
Miele appliances. Located on one of the most sought after 
streets in the Beverly Grove.

www.149Edinburgh.com

Open NEW11-2

QUINTESSENTIAL SPANISH!

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

3+2
502 N STANLEY AVE

$1,499,900 1sty-SPANISH

This quintessential Spanish perfectly embodies the classic 
charm that remains timeless. It features 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, a 2 car detached garage, and has plenty of outdoor 
space to entertain. The kitchen is outfitted with stainless 
steel appliances. Entertain in the beautifully landscaped 
private backyard. Please note the fireplace is decorative 
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